

The Cedar County Fair Association PO Box 324 Tipton, IA 52772 (563)886-6170 thecedarcountyfair@gmail.com

Cedar County Fair Camping Application

This Application to be used for Camping during the event of the CEDAR COUNTY FAIR ONLY.

Please complete the following form and mail it to the Cedar County Fair Association, PO BOX 324, Tipton IA 52772.

Name:	
Mailing Address:	
Email Address:	
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:
# of People staying in the camper (required):	
Length of Camper (in Feet):	_ Number of slide outs:
Did you camp at Last Year's Cedar Co. Fair: Yes No	
Type of Campsite requested (Check One):	
 30 amp/110 volts - \$ 115 50 amp/220 volts (Limited supply) - \$13 	0
All Campsites are Sunday – Sunday.	
 Payment options: Cash or Check (please make check payable to – Cedar County Fair Association) Credit Card 	
Signature:	Date:
Mail to: The Cedar County Fair Association, PO Box 324, Tipton, IA 52772	
Application completion does not guarantee camping spot.	
Applications due to the office May 1, 2024	

www.thecedarcountyfair.com